AIO-TGL1 Intel 11th SOC 17*17
Features
■ 11th Generation Intel® Core™ SOC processor
■ DDR4 Sodimm *2
■ 2 * M.2 2280
■ 1 * Gbe
■ VGA + HDMI + LVDS(EDP)
■ 2 * UART

AIO-TGL1
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory VGA HDMI LVDS eDP NVME SATA USB3.0 USB2.0 GbE HDA Operating Temp.
AIO-TGL1-1035G7 i5-1035G7 SODIMM 1 1 48 bit 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 -20 °C ~ 60 °C
AIO-TGL1-1065G7 i7-1065G7 SODIMM 1 1 48 bit 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 -20 °C ~ 60 °C
AIO-TGL1-11300H i5-11300H SODIMM 1 1 48 bit 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 -20 °C ~ 60 °C
AIO-TGL1-11370H i7-11370H SODIMM 1 1 48 bit 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 -20 °C ~ 60 °C
Rear I/O View
Audio
In/Out
Intel® 11th